SHREE HARI CHEMICALS EXPORT LIMITED CIN:L999999MH1987PLC044942 Regd Address: A/8 MIDC MAHAD, DIST RAIGAD, MAHARASTRA E-mail Id: <u>shreeharichem@gmail.com</u>

COMPOSITION OF THE COMMITTEE

NAME OF THE COMMITTEES	NAME OF THE MEMBERS
AUDIT COMMITTEE	Shri Arvind Chirania Shri Vinit Kedia Shri Virjanand Gupta
NOMINATION AND REMUNERATION COMMITTEE	Shri Arvind Chirania Shri Vinit Kedia Shri Virjanand Gupta
STAKEHOLDERS RELATIONSHIP COMMITTEE	Shri Arvind Chirania Shri Vinit Kedia Shri Virjanand Gupta
CORPORATE SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY COMMITTEE	Shri Arvind Chirania Shri Vinit Kedia Shri Virjanand Gupta
SHARE TRANSFER COMMITTEE	Shri Arvind Chirania Shri Vinit Kedia Shri Virjanand Gupta